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Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Hang Seng Bank Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Purchase/ | Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance Percentage of class
Sale (including those of any (including those of any
person with whom there is person with whom there is
an agreement or an agreement or
understanding) understanding)
Hang Seng Investment 12 January 2026 | Purchase 13,266 $154.4000 11,699,120 0.6246%
Management Limited Purchase 1,206 $154.4000 11,700,326 0.6247%
Purchase 1,206 $154.4000 11,701,532 0.6248%
Purchase 12,060 $154.4000 11,713,592 0.6254%
Sale 1,206 $154.4000 11,712,386 0.6253%
Sale 1,206 $154.4000 11,711,180 0.6253%
Sale 1,206 $154.4000 11,709,974 0.6252%
Sale 1,206 $154.4000 11,708,768 0.6252%
Sale 26,532 $154.4000 11,682,236 0.6237%
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Sale 18,090 $154.4000 11,664,146 0.6228%
Sale 4,824 $154.4000 11,659,322 0.6225%
Sale 42,210 $154.4000 11,617,112 0.6203%
Sale 1,206 $154.4000 11,615,906 0.6202%

End

Note:

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is a Class (1) by virtue of class (1) of the definition of acting in concert associate connected with the Offeree
company.

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is ultimately owned by HSBC HOLDING PLC.



